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Torhout 18/05/2013

open meeting

hamerslingeren 3,000kg     Cad Dames  Uur=14:41

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

98Van Houte Jana           VOLH O1 1385 25.2498
Vanbaelenberghe Wege     HCO W2 881 20.1999
Van Cleempoel Anke       ZWAT A3 1042 18.8798
Seynaeve Delphine        HAC W4 1368 17.7699
Callens Stephanie        AVMO W5 901 15.8498
Lagrou Ilke              HAC W1548 GP 98Lagrou Ilke              HAC W1548 GP 

hamerslingeren 3,000kg     Sch Dames  Uur=14:41

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

96Lambrecht Nele           MACW W1 2784 46.1196
Hanssens Rachel          HAC W2 3290 32.4096
Baert Hannah             AZW W3 2970 29.1397
Callens Delphine         AVMO W4 2673 26.6796
Danneels Christine       HCO W5 2547 17.1096Danneels Christine       HCO W5 2547 17.10

kogelstoten 4,000kg        Cad Heren  Uur=14:42

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

98Utens Nils               AVKA A1 1325 13.8198
Quintelier Yannick       ZWAT A2 925 11.6498
Kesteloot Niels          KKS W3 774 11.3199
Denolf Olivier           KKS W4 776 11.0498
Volckaert Dylan          HAC W5 1587 10.1399
Laevens Niels            KKS W6 1188 9.7798
Verniest Dries           HAC W7 1236 9.4398
Lahaye Simon             KKS W8 1189 6.9599
Dieryck Gilles           FLAC W9 1557 5.9199Dieryck Gilles           FLAC W9 1557 5.91

discuswerpen 1,000kg       JSM Dames  Uur=17:06

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

95Vermeulen Freya          EA  O1 529 Jun 35.0495
Vackier Pauline          AVMO W2 285 Jun 29.8094
Dewulf Emily             AVR W3 1220 Sen 30.3390
Vanluchene Lisa          AVMO W4 1528 Sen 29.8591
Lagrou Anke              HAC W5 1999 Sen 26.1292Lagrou Anke              HAC W5 1999 Sen 26.12

hamerslingeren 4,000kg     Cad Heren  Uur=14:43

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

99Volckaert Dylan          HAC W1 1587 33.9599
Crul Ward                AVMO W2 1397 19.2698
Deprez Jarne             AVMO W3 1157 15.2498Deprez Jarne             AVMO W3 1157 15.24

kogelstoten 4,000kg        Sen Dames  Uur=14:43

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

91Vercruysse Jesse         FLAC W1 1925 11.2791
Lagrou Anke              HAC W3 1999 9.5692
Vermeulen Freya          EA  O4 529 Jun 9.3595
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Verkain Jasmien          HAC W6 2061 7.8891Verkain Jasmien          HAC W6 2061 7.88

kogel 4,000kg W35,40,45  Mas Dames  Uur=17:44

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

69Meulemeester Greet       HAC W1 3904 W40 11.0969
Coene Annick             AVMO W2 3245 W40 7.0971
Van Bogaert Patricia     ZWAT A3 3432 W45 8.3164
Van Parijs Marleen       HCO W4 3221 W45 7.7464Van Parijs Marleen       HCO W4 3221 W45 7.74

discuswerpen 1,000kg       Cad Dames  Uur=14:44

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

98Steur Tyra               HAC W1 1605 27.5398
Lagrou Ilke              HAC W2 1548 26.2098
Van Houte Jana           VOLH O3 1385 24.6698
Callens Stephanie        AVMO W4 901 24.1398
Van Cleempoel Anke       ZWAT A5 1042 21.6298
Bulcke Marlies           HAC W6 1449 21.3799
Ghyoot Lynn              HAC W7 1370 20.7498
Lescrauwaet Siska        AVR W8 979 19.6198
Vanbaelenberghe Wege     HCO W9 881 16.8499
Seynaeve Delphine        HAC W10 1368 15.4799Seynaeve Delphine        HAC W10 1368 15.47

discuswerpen 1,000kg       Sch Dames  Uur=14:44

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

96Lescrauwaet Luka         AVR W1 2748 29.9796
Callens Delphine         AVMO W2 2673 28.5796
Deketelaere Jana         MACW W3 3273 27.2797
Hanssens Rachel          HAC W4 3290 23.7496
Danneels Christine       HCO W5 2547 21.5496
Baert Hannah             AZW W6 2970 20.1697Baert Hannah             AZW W6 2970 20.16

hamerslingeren 4,000kg     Jun Dames  Uur=14:44

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

94Vackier Pauline          AVMO W1 285 32.8894
Vermeulen Freya          EA  O2 529 25.6695Vermeulen Freya          EA  O2 529 25.66

hamerslingeren 4,000kg     Sen Dames  Uur=14:44

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

91Verkain Jasmien          HAC W1 2061 31.2191Verkain Jasmien          HAC W1 2061 31.21

hamer 4,000kg W35,40,45    Mas Dames  Uur=14:44

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

71Coene Annick             AVMO W1 3245 W40 22.4571
Van Parijs Marleen       HCO W2 3221 W45 21.6764
Van Bogaert Patricia     ZWAT A3 3432 W45 20.4464Van Bogaert Patricia     ZWAT A3 3432 W45 20.44
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kogelstoten 5,000kg        Sch Heren  Uur=14:44

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

97Quintelier Matthias      ZWAT A1 2686 16.3697
Vermeulen Jorg           EA  O2 3147 10.0896
Monserez Dylan           KKS W3 3088 9.6697
Van Cleempoel Tim        ZWAT A4 2839 9.5597
Seynaeve Jens            HAC W5 3081 8.8497Seynaeve Jens            HAC W5 3081 8.84

discuswerpen 1,750kg       Jun Heren  Uur=14:44

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

94Buffel Nick              HAC W1 774 39.8394
Adam Tom                 FLAC W2 462 35.0895
Dejonckheere Florian     HAC W3 822 33.1194
Luyts Stijn              AVKA A4 784 28.9495
De Vrient Jasper         DEIN O5 419 22.9795De Vrient Jasper         DEIN O5 419 22.97

100 meter                  Cad Dames  Uur=14:19

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1      Wind : -0.7

99Mortele Vienna           HAC W1 1058 14.4299
De Baere Gemma           DEIN O2 1684 14.5798
Dhont Ilke               DEIN O3 823 14.6898
Moeyaert Alyssa          HAC W4 1057 15.0799
Vervynck Dagmar          DEIN O5 863 15.1499
Lescrauwaet Siska        AVR W6 979 15.3598
Mooyaert Emmelien        HAC W7 1410 15.9198Mooyaert Emmelien        HAC W7 1410 15.91

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2      Wind : -1.2

99Naessens Debby           AZW W1 1357 14.3799
Ghyoot Lynn              HAC W2 1370 14.4498
Laga Yanka               HAC W3 1740 14.5498
Deschuymere Yarine       AZW W4 1336 15.0699
Blontrock Lies           AZW W5 1333 15.0899
Tanghe Jiense            MACW W6 1195 15.3298
Labeeuw Silke            AZW W7 908 17.1099Labeeuw Silke            AZW W7 908 17.10

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 3      Wind : -1.3

99Brugghe Lies             HAC W1 1403 14.0899
Van Parys Alien          DEIN O2 793 14.2698
Callens Stephanie        AVMO W3 901 14.3098
Dawyndt Amber            MACW W4 1297 14.4599
Bossart Manon            MACW W5 1313 14.4899
Stultjens Sara           ABAV W6 1715 14.7398
Moreels Laura            DEIN O7 785 14.9098Moreels Laura            DEIN O7 785 14.90

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 4      Wind : -2.2

98Bulcke Justine           MACW W1 1415 12.9898
Delheye Celine           FLAC W2 929 13.5198
Devoldere Kjillsea       AVMO W3 902 13.6598
Scheffers Hanne          AVMO W4 1243 14.1599
Staelens Emma            HAC W5 1056 14.2099Staelens Emma            HAC W5 1056 14.20

100 meter                  Sch Dames  Uur=14:19
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PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1      Wind : -2.2

97Hessel Danielle          AVR W1 2782 13.0797
Callens Delphine         AVMO W2 2673 15.0996Callens Delphine         AVMO W2 2673 15.09

kogelstoten 3,000kg        Cad Dames  Uur=15:42

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

98Lagrou Ilke              HAC W1 1548 10.6098
Goovaerts Heike          DUFF A2 1428 10.4898
Bulcke Marlies           HAC W3 1449 9.3999
Vanbaelenberghe Wege     HCO W4 881 8.4999
Seynaeve Delphine        HAC W5 1368 8.4199
Dhont Ilke               DEIN O6 823 8.3898
Van Cleempoel Anke       ZWAT A7 1042 8.0498
Ghyoot Lynn              HAC W8 1370 8.0198
Lescrauwaet Siska        AVR W9 979 7.1498
De Baere Gemma           DEIN O10 1684 7.0098De Baere Gemma           DEIN O10 1684 7.00

kogelstoten 3,000kg        Sch Dames  Uur=17:44

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

97Deketelaere Jana         MACW W1 3273 10.8597
Danneels Christine       HCO W2 2547 9.2296
Hessel Danielle          AVR W3 2782 9.2197
Hanssens Rachel          HAC W4 3290 9.1496
Lescrauwaet Luka         AVR W5 2748 9.0796
Baert Hannah             AZW W6 2970 8.2297Baert Hannah             AZW W6 2970 8.22

discuswerpen 1,000kg       Cad Heren  Uur=14:57

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

98Utens Nils               AVKA A1 1325 39.4898
Quintelier Yannick       ZWAT A2 925 33.7198
Volckaert Dylan          HAC W3 1587 33.1899
Denolf Olivier           KKS W4 776 31.2198
Laevens Niels            KKS W5 1188 28.3698
Deprez Jarne             AVMO W6 1157 27.0598
Verniest Dries           HAC W7 1236 25.1098
Lahaye Simon             KKS W8 1189 21.5299Lahaye Simon             KKS W8 1189 21.52

100 meter                  Cad Heren  Uur=14:21

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1      Wind : -1.0

99Vandaele Lukas           AVMO W1 1177 13.1099
Ballinckx Berend         DEIN O2 948 13.9299
Hennebert Jelle          HCO W3 764 13.9399
Dieryck Gilles           FLAC W4 1557 13.9499
Debyser Stijn            HAC W5 1237 14.5399Debyser Stijn            HAC W5 1237 14.53

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2      Wind : 0.2

99Kesteloot Niels          KKS W1 774 12.1299
Lambregt Bjorn           HCO W2 898 12.7198
Espeel Jean-philippe     AVR W3 778 12.7699
Loose Simon              HAC W4 1500 13.0198
Deprez Jarne             AVMO W5 1157 13.1398Deprez Jarne             AVMO W5 1157 13.13
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100 meter                  Sch Heren  Uur=14:21

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1      Wind : -0.6

96Renson Massimo           FLAC W1 3156 12.0496
Vitalino Dos Santos Robi. HCO W2 2669 12.2097
Rosseel Leslie           HCO W3 2663 12.5596
Spiessens Arne           AVMO W4 3030 13.0597Spiessens Arne           AVMO W4 3030 13.05

hamerslingeren 5,000kg     Sch Heren  Uur=15:00

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

96Vermeulen Jorg           EA  O1 3147 39.9296
Monserez Dylan           KKS W2 3088 34.8497
Van Cleempoel Tim        ZWAT A3 2839 18.3897
Seynaeve Jens            HAC W4 3081 17.7597Seynaeve Jens            HAC W4 3081 17.75

verspringen                Cad Heren  Uur=15:26

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Wind

99Kesteloot Niels          KKS W1 774 5.54m -0.799
Colpaert Brecht          HAC W2 1614 4.98m -0.798
Loose Simon              HAC W3 1500 4.87m -1.498
Ballinckx Berend         DEIN O4 948 4.68m -1.799
Vandeputte Vic           HAC W5 1680 4.62m -1.398
Moerman Aaron            KKS W6 1498 4.49m -0.598
Crul Ward                AVMO W7 1397 4.37m  0.498
Willaert Tom             MACW W8 1460 4.31m  0.799
Hennebert Jelle          HCO W9 764 4.28m  1.199
Vandewoude Kevin         MACW W10 1459 3.90m  0.999Vandewoude Kevin         MACW W10 1459 3.90m  0.9

verspringen                Sch Heren  Uur=15:28

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Wind

96Opsomer Tom              HCO W1 2662 5.74m  0.296
Spiessens Arne           AVMO W2 3030 4.90m -1.297Spiessens Arne           AVMO W2 3030 4.90m -1.2

hoogspringen               Cad Dames  Uur=15:41

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

99Staelens Emma            HAC W1 1056 1.45m99
Delheye Celine           FLAC W2 929 1.38m98
Blontrock Lies           AZW W3 1333 1.30m99
Tanghe Jiense            MACW W4 1195 1.25m98
Bossart Manon            MACW W5 1313 1.25m99
Deschuymere Yarine       AZW W6 1336 1.20m99Deschuymere Yarine       AZW W6 1336 1.20m

hoogspringen               Sch Dames  Uur=15:42

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

96Michiels Hege            MACW W1 3028 1.38m96Michiels Hege            MACW W1 3028 1.38m

800 meter                  Cad Dames  Uur=15:15
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PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

98Declercq Louisa          HAC W1 1560 2:40.6398
Vermeulen Celeste        HAC W2 1547 2:45.7398
Vandekerckhove  Lisa     AVMO W3 1350 2:48.5198
Seynaeve Delphine        HAC W4 1368 2:50.9499
Vervynck Dagmar          DEIN O5 863 2:55.0199Vervynck Dagmar          DEIN O5 863 2:55.01

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2

99Goossens Lien            AVR W1 725 2:24.8599
Bouwens Iman             HCO W2 1783 2:27.0599
Desaever Hanne           HCO W3 713 2:27.7098
Vermeulen Louise         HCO W4 1118 2:28.8799
Quatacker Lore           FLAC W5 1325 2:30.3898
Rondelee Josephine       ABAV W6 1196 2:35.6198
Dawyndt Amber            MACW W7 1297 2:36.6099
Debreyne Flore           HCO W8 733 2:36.9898Debreyne Flore           HCO W8 733 2:36.98

800 meter                  Sch Dames  Uur=17:50

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

96Vandeputte Hanne         HAC W1 3080 2:20.8696
Deweer Kim               AZW W2 3096 2:33.3396
Danneels Christine       HCO W3 2547 2:38.3696Danneels Christine       HCO W3 2547 2:38.36

discuswerpen 1,500kg       Sch Heren  Uur=15:45

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

97Quintelier Matthias      ZWAT A1 2686 43.2097
Bruwaert Jakob           AVMO W2 3027 31.8897
Van Cleempoel Tim        ZWAT A3 2839 30.4797
Seynaeve Jens            HAC W4 3081 25.2097
Rosseel Leslie           HCO W5 2663 22.4096Rosseel Leslie           HCO W5 2663 22.40

800 meter                  Cad Heren  Uur=15:21

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

98Vandeputte Vic           HAC W1 1680 2:13.4598
Vandewoude Kevin         MACW W2 1459 2:15.0399
Michiels Yente           MACW W3 1466 2:15.6898
Defour Falco             FLAC W4 879 2:22.1698
Willaert Tom             MACW W5 1460 2:22.3199
Demeulemeester Thomas    KKS W6 1588 2:22.4098
Geirnaert Tristen        DEIN O7 912 2:24.8199
Dejaegher Wannes         MACW W8 1175 2:30.9099
Debyser Stijn            HAC W9 1237 2:36.3199
Danneels Matthias        HCO W10 763 2:53.1299Danneels Matthias        HCO W10 763 2:53.12

800 meter                  Sch Heren  Uur=17:50

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

97Dekeyser Thomas          AVR W1 2596 2:04.4097
Vandekerckhove Vic       FLAC W2 3265 2:04.9296
D'hoore Raf              HAC W3 2898 2:06.6196
Devriese Thomas          AVMO W4 3070 2:10.6796
Dedrie Arne              MACW W5 2883 2:11.5897
Taveirne Michiel         HAC W6 2897 2:13.8996
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Vandenbon Simon          MACW W7 2881 2:14.7997
Storme Mendel            AVMO W8 3028 2:18.1897Storme Mendel            AVMO W8 3028 2:18.18

hamerslingeren 6 kg     Jun Heren  Uur=15:50

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

56Van Gansen Julien        ACHL A1 6823 M55 29.1356
Adam Tom                 FLAC W2 462 26.8495Adam Tom                 FLAC W2 462 26.84

800 meter                  JSM Heren  Uur=16:07

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

84Maertens Dries           HAC W1 2779 Sen 2:12.2784
Dehullu Bruno            KKS W2 5124 M40 2:13.3672
Vandekerkhove Filiep     FLAC W3 5097 M45 2:17.5065Vandekerkhove Filiep     FLAC W3 5097 M45 2:17.50

discuswerpen 2,000kg       Sen Heren  Uur=16:36

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

83Verbrugghe Jurgen        HAC W1 2429 48.1583
Sabbe Jan                HAC W2 3199 36.5787
Van Campenhout Jannick   ZWAT A3 2589 36.3591
Van Campenhout Jordi     ZWAT A4 2746 36.2688Van Campenhout Jordi     ZWAT A4 2746 36.26

verspringen                Cad Dames  Uur=17:29

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Wind

98Bulcke Justine           MACW W1 1415 5.05m  0.098
Delheye Celine           FLAC W2 929 4.83m -0.298
Scheffers Hanne          AVMO W3 1243 4.60m  0.599
Dawyndt Amber            MACW W4 1297 4.51m  0.699
Staelens Emma            HAC W5 1056 4.42m -0.999
Declercq Louisa          HAC W6 1560 4.41m  0.598
Bulcke Marlies           HAC W7 1449 4.31m  1.299
Callens Stephanie        AVMO W8 901 4.27m -0.498
Devoldere Kjillsea       AVMO W9 902 4.24m -0.598
Brugghe Lies             HAC W10 1403 4.16m -0.499
Stultjens Sara           ABAV W11 1715 4.09m -0.498
Blontrock Lies           AZW W12 1333 4.04m -0.699
Dhont Ilke               DEIN O13 823 4.02m  1.598
Tanghe Jiense            MACW W14 1195 3.96m  1.698
Rondelee Josephine       ABAV W15 1196 3.92m  0.498
Moeyaert Alyssa          HAC W16 1057 3.89m  0.199
Seynaeve Delphine        HAC W17 1368 3.85m  0.699
Mooyaert Emmelien        HAC W18 1410 3.79m -1.298
Deschuymere Yarine       AZW W19 1336 3.66m -0.499
Naessens Debby           AZW W20 1357 3.63m  0.299
Vervynck Dagmar          DEIN O21 863 3.42m -1.199
Labeeuw Silke            AZW W22 908 3.26m  0.299Labeeuw Silke            AZW W22 908 3.26m  0.2

verspringen                Sch Dames  Uur=17:18

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Wind

96Michiels Hege            MACW W1 3028 4.67m  1.296
Callens Delphine         AVMO W2 2673 4.00m  1.196
Vandeputte Hanne         HAC W3 3080 3.94m  0.396Vandeputte Hanne         HAC W3 3080 3.94m  0.3
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hoogspringen               Cad Heren  Uur=17:16

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

98Algoet Giebe             HCO W1 779 1.67m98
Moerman Aaron            KKS W2 1498 1.55m98
Colpaert Brecht          HAC W3 1614 1.50m98
Geirnaert Tristen        DEIN O4 912 1.45m99
Vandaele Lukas           AVMO W5 1177 1.45m99
Lahaye Simon             KKS W6 1189 1.20m99Lahaye Simon             KKS W6 1189 1.20m

hoogspringen               Sch Heren  Uur=17:16

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

96Opsomer Tom              HCO W1 2662 1.80m96Opsomer Tom              HCO W1 2662 1.80m

300 meter                  JSM Dames  Uur=17:49

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

92Tahon Charlotte          HAC W1 1753 Sen 40.1192
Cozijns Lindsy           ASVO O2 1962 Sen 40.7191
Raes Jessie              HAC W3 1551 Sen 41.2890
Boone Katrijn            HAC W4 1617 Sen 41.7092
Bruyneel Helen           AZW W5 1692 Sen 42.4691Bruyneel Helen           AZW W5 1692 Sen 42.46

300 meter                  JSM Heren  Uur=17:50

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

91Dejonckheere Korneel     HAC W1 3120 Sen 37.8291
Vandewalle Jeroen        AVR W2 2732 Sen 38.0985
Dawyndt Frank            MACW W3 6141 M40 38.1670
Adam Niels               FLAC W4 2126 Sen 39.0293
Weiss Dempsey            MACW W5 690 Jun 42.6995Weiss Dempsey            MACW W5 690 Jun 42.69

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2

93Sanctorum Mathias        FLAC W1 2657 Sen 35.2093
Decloedt Domien          HAC W2 3183 Sen 35.5585
Sanctorum Maxim          FLAC W3 2658 Sen 35.6793
Van Acker Manuel         AVMO W4 521 Jun 35.8195
Van Nieuwenhuyze Jonatha. HAC W5 3198 Sen 37.4791Van Nieuwenhuyze Jonatha. HAC W5 3198 Sen 37.47

kogelstoten 6,000kg        Jun Heren  Uur=17:31

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

95Goovaerts Jens           DUFF A1 453 14.8695
Buffel Nick              HAC W2 774 13.0294
Adam Tom                 FLAC W3 462 11.3595
Vansteenkiste Nathan     AVR W4 874 11.2994
Luyts Stijn              AVKA A5 784 11.2295
Dejonckheere Florian     HAC W6 822 11.1294
De Vrient Jasper         DEIN O7 419 8.2495De Vrient Jasper         DEIN O7 419 8.24

5000 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=16:53
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PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

86Deketelaere Annelies     HAC W1 1554 Sen 18:23.5486Deketelaere Annelies     HAC W1 1554 Sen 18:23.54

5000 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=16:54

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

93Devreker Tim             HAC W1 2349 Sen 16:02.0693
Saelens Bjorn            ABAV W2 2458 Sen 16:18.8481
Vanbelle Wouter          HAC W3 2486 Sen 16:54.3692
De Blauwe Serge          HAC W4 5816 M40 18:24.1069
Dewulf Thomas            HAC W2348 Sen NA 91Dewulf Thomas            HAC W2348 Sen NA 

hamerslingeren 7,260kg     Sen Heren  Uur=17:43

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

87Vanmassenhove Timothy    HAC W1 3308 52.8287Vanmassenhove Timothy    HAC W1 3308 52.82

100 meter                  JSM Dames  Uur=15:02

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1      Wind : -0.9

92Tahon Charlotte          HAC W1 1753 Sen 12.4892
Cozijns Lindsy           ASVO O2 1962 Sen 12.8991
Vercruysse Jesse         FLAC W3 1925 Sen 13.5591Vercruysse Jesse         FLAC W3 1925 Sen 13.55

100 meter                  JSM Heren  Uur=15:03

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1      Wind : 1.2

91Dejonckheere Korneel     HAC W1 3120 Sen 11.9791
Dawyndt Frank            MACW W2 6141 M40 12.0870
Van Nieuwenhuyze Ludovic HAC W3 839 Jun 12.1394
Vandewalle Jeroen        AVR W4 2732 Sen 12.1985
Weiss Dempsey            MACW W5 690 Jun 12.7895
Simon Decorte NA  O6 9000 Sen 14.6386Simon Decorte NA  O6 9000 Sen 14.63

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2      Wind : 2.0

85Decloedt Domien          HAC W1 3183 Sen 11.0885
Van Nieuwenhuyze Jonatha. HAC W2 3198 Sen 11.4591
Sanctorum Mathias        FLAC W3 2657 Sen 11.5793
Sanctorum Maxim          FLAC W4 2658 Sen 11.5893
Adam Niels               FLAC W5 2126 Sen 12.3993Adam Niels               FLAC W5 2126 Sen 12.39

800 meter                  JSM Dames  Uur=17:50

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

89Haeck Ashley             AVMO W1 1529 Sen 2:38.9889
Vackier Pauline          AVMO W2 285 Jun 2:45.2894
Rabaey  Marijke          MACW W3 3493 W40 3:13.7570Rabaey  Marijke          MACW W3 3493 W40 3:13.75

discuswerpen 1,000kg      W35 - W45 Mas Dames  Uur=17:08

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

69
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Meulemeester Greet       HAC W1 3904 W40 34.1769
Coene Annick             AVMO W2 3245 W40 21.7371
Van Bogaert Patricia     ZWAT A3 3432 W45 19.7264Van Bogaert Patricia     ZWAT A3 3432 W45 19.72

discus 2,000kg M35..45     Mas Heren  Uur=16:37

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

65Mensaert Stefaan         HAC W1 6552 M45 31.4165Mensaert Stefaan         HAC W1 6552 M45 31.41

kogel 7,260kg M35...45     Mas Heren  Uur=15:53

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

83Verbrugghe Jurgen        HAC W1 2429 Sen 17.3083
Van Campenhout Jannick   ZWAT A2 2589 Sen 14.0791
Van Campenhout Jordi     ZWAT A3 2746 Sen 13.8388
Sabbe Jan                HAC W4 3199 Sen 12.5187Sabbe Jan                HAC W4 3199 Sen 12.51

kogel 6,000kg M50...55  Mas Heren  Uur=17:30

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

56Van Gansen Julien        ACHL A6823 M55 NG 56Van Gansen Julien        ACHL A6823 M55 NG 

polsstokspringen           Cad Dames  Uur=14:40

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

99Staelens Emma            HAC W1 1056 2.60m99
Quatacker Lore           FLAC W2 1325 2.40m98Quatacker Lore           FLAC W2 1325 2.40m

polsstokspringen           JSM Dames  Uur=14:39

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

92Vandekerckhove Kim       FLAC W1 1957 Sen 2.90m92Vandekerckhove Kim       FLAC W1 1957 Sen 2.90m
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